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              BOOMELE(Boom Precision Elec) 2.54-2*5P
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  BOOMELE(Boom Precision Elec)
                

 Package
 P=2.54mm

 Description
 
                2.54mm Three-piece(connector+pressure line+reflex cover) Gold Brass 2x5P 5 IDCconnector 2.54mm 2 P=2.54mm  IDC Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  180
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0877
                      	$ 0.44
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0727
                      	$ 3.64
	
                      180+
                    	 
                        $0.063
                      	$ 11.34
	
                      540+
                    	 
                        $0.0573
                      	$ 30.94
	
                      2520+
                    	 
                        $0.0528
                      	$ 133.06
	
                      5040+
                    	 
                        $0.0506
                      	$ 255.02



 
              In Stock: 35505
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  